



























































































































	3.	 APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Meeting of September 7, 2010
	6.	CONSENT AGENDA** 
	a)	Commuter Facility Improvement Grant Agreement, Part I between the Commuter Rail Division of the Regional Transportation Authority and the Village of Hinsdale in the amount of $395,000.00
	b)	Purchase of a 2011 Ford Taurus through the Suburban Purchasing Cooperative from Currie Motors in the amount of $19,893.75
	c)	Purchase of a Schmidt MF3.4 Snowplow Attachment from Lindco Equipment Sales, Inc. in the amount of $14,091.52
	d)	Ordinance Approving Site Plans and Exterior Appearance Plans for Modifications to a Commercial Building at 18-20 E. First Street
	e)	Referral of Map Amendment – Case A-14-10, Hinsdale Township High School District 86, Location: 303-315 W. 57th Street
	f)	Waiver of Fees to be Granted for a Map Amendment Case A-14-10, Hinsdale Township High School District 86, Location: 303-315 W. 57th Street
	g)	Ordinance Approving an Intergovernmental Agreement between the Village of Hinsdale, the Clarendon Hills Park District and the Village of Clarendon Hills
	h)	Approval of a Proposal and Agreement with Prescient Solution to Provide Information Technology Services and Ongoing Support as Defined in the Scope of the Service Agreement for a Cost not to Exceed $28,250.00 and to allow the Village Manager Final Purchase Approval of Certain Items Included in the Scope of the Project Including a Computer Server and Software that may be in Excess of $15,000.00
	i)	Temporary Use Permit to Operate a Realtor’s Office at 22 N. Lincoln Street for the Period of September 22, 1010 through March 22, 2011
	j)	Ordinance Approving a Major Adjustment to a Planned Development for the Construction of a Addition to the Single-family Residence at 18 E. Fourth Street – Covenant Church 

	7.	ADMINISTRATION AND COMMUNITY AFFAIRS 
	a)	Approval and Payment of the Accounts Payable for the Period of September 4, 2010 through September 17, 2010 in the aggregate amount of $770,848.94 as set forth on the list provided by the Village Treasurer, of which a permanent copy is on file with the Village Clerk


